CoreParts

MPN: MSC173D30-141M

17.3" LCD HD Matte

CoreParts support the right to repair movement and choses to offer original
LCD's in all of its alternative Laptop LCD panels. CoreParts Laptop LCD Panels

are certified and manufactured by high-end, trusted suppliers.

o High Quality
® Tested and certified
® Matching Performance

® Reliable with 6 months Warranty

Caractéristiques

Display Ecran avec une surface glacée
Résolution de I'écran
Rétroéclairage a LED
Taille de I'écran
Type d'écran
Type HD

Features Emplacement du connecteur
Quantité
Type

Type de connecteur

Package dimensions Depth (package,cm)
Gross Weight (Package, kg)
Height (package,cm)
Width (package,cm)

Product dimensions Depth (product,cm)
Height (product,cm)
Net Weight (Product, kg)
Product Width

Vendor information Brand Name

Warranty

Non

1600 x 900 Pixels
Oui

173"

LCD

HD

Partie gauche du boitier
1

Display

30-pin

39cm
0,4 kg
7cm

48cm

39cm
7cm
0,3 kg

48 cm

CoreParts

6 Month(s)

Veuillez noter que les caractéristiques sont sujettes a changement sans préavis.
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